
The Effect of Emotional
Condition and Auditory Skills on

Communication Ability in
Children with Autism Spectrum

Disorder
by Siti Maemonah

Submission date: 19-Aug-2022 12:01PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1884215767
File name: artikel-The_Effect_of_Emotional.pdf (704.92K)
Word count: 2624
Character count: 15085



2

3

3

6

7

8

10

12

13

22



2

4

5

14

20



1

1

2

16

17

18



9

11

15

19

21





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

The Effect of Emotional Condition and Auditory Skills on
Communication Ability in Children with Autism Spectrum
Disorder
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Mira Chandra Kirana, Muhammad Zainuddin
Lubis, Eka Dewi Amalia. "The Effect of Sound
Manipulation to Know Response Rate in
Autism Children Using FFT", 2018
International Conference on Applied
Engineering (ICAE), 2018
Publication

Phoebe PY Lam, Divesh Sardana, Edward CM
Lo, Cynthia KY Yiu. "Fissure sealant in a
nutshell. Evidence-based meta-evaluation of
sealants’ effectiveness in caries prevention
and arrest", Journal of Evidence Based Dental
Practice, 2021
Publication

Farapti Farapti, Muji Sulistyowati, Kurnia Dwi
Artanti, Stefania Widya Setyaningtyas, Sri
Sumarmi, Bibit Mulyana. "Highlighting of
Urinary Sodium and Potassium among
Indonesian Schoolchildren Aged 9–12 Years:



4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13

The Contribution of School Food", Journal of
Nutrition and Metabolism, 2019
Publication

F E Widayati, B Usodo, I Pamudya.
"Mathematics learning on geometry for
children with autism", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2017
Publication

blog.difflearn.com
Internet Source

medcraveonline.com
Internet Source

www.who.int
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.zora.uzh.ch
Internet Source

www.britannica.com
Internet Source

www.jphres.org
Internet Source

dro.deakin.edu.au
Internet Source

www.richtmann.org
Internet Source



<1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Nicole Russo. "Audio–vocal system regulation
in children with autism spectrum disorders",
Experimental Brain Research, 06/2008
Publication

edoc.ub.uni-muenchen.de
Internet Source

www.flasha.org
Internet Source

www.hkjr.org
Internet Source

Nobushige Naito, Mitsuru Kikuchi, Yuko
Yoshimura, Hirokazu Kumazaki et al. "Atypical
body movements during night in young
children with autism spectrum disorder: a
pilot study", Scientific Reports, 2019
Publication

Volkmar, . "Paxil", Encyclopedia of Autism
Spectrum Disorders, 2013.
Publication

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

Eagleman, David. "Brain and Behavior",
Oxford University Press
Publication



22 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Kelly A. Shaw, Dedria McArthur, Michelle M.
Hughes, Amanda V. Bakian, Li-Ching Lee,
Sydney Pettygrove, Matthew J. Maenner.
"Progress and Disparities in Early
Identification of Autism Spectrum Disorder:
Autism and Developmental Disabilities
Monitoring Network, 2002-2016", Journal of
the American Academy of Child & Adolescent
Psychiatry, 2022
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Effect of Emotional Condition and Auditory Skills on
Communication Ability in Children with Autism Spectrum
Disorder
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


